STRICT OF

pe

Stephen Raslavich, Chief Judge
Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Thursday, July 30, 2015

8:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: GARY F SEITZ

15-14031-elf
15-13282-¢lf
15-14058-mdc

8:30 A.M.

Derrick Beale (Debtor)
Joseph Carrero (Debtor)
Tammie S. Precia (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: GARY F SEITZ

14-10032-sr
15-14011-elf
15-14150-mdc
15-13727-amc
15-14150-mdc
15-13112-amc
15-14055-sr
14-17053-sr
13-20106-sr
15-14065-jkf
15-14011-elf
15-13627-sr
13-20106-sr
11-19874-¢lf

9:00 A.M.

Dana Lomax-Williams (Debtor)

Elizabeth A. Krapf (Debtor)

Jasmine Leilani Kyle (Debtor)
Jean Djinna LaFalaise (Debtor)

Jeffrey Robert Kyle (Debtor)
Laverne Summers (Debtor)
Margaret A. Davis (Debtor)
Marva E. Wilkins (Debtor)

Melvina Dudley-Salley (Debtor)
Nicholas William Yushko (Debtor)

Thomas A. Krapf (Debtor)
Richard D Wills (Debtor)
Stephen D Salley (Debtor)
Sylvia A Harker (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: GARY F SEITZ

15-11950-mdc
15-14560-mdc
15-14561-¢elf
15-14387-elf
15-14561-elf
15-14562-sr
15-14559-jkf
15-14453-sr
15-11950-mdc
15-14387-¢elf
15-14560-mdc

Aun Hee Kim (Debtor)

Carla Janey Tyler-Polsz (Debtor)
Dawn Marie DiMatteo (Debtor)

Donna L. Henion (Debtor)

John Joseph DiMatteo (Debtor)

Laura Lois Fedock (Debtor)
Monireh M. Raika (Debtor)
Kui Seok Oh (Debtor)
Kyung Hwan Kim (Debtor)
Roy R. Henion (Debtor)

Steven Robert Polsz (Debtor)

833-Chestnut
CHAPTER: 7

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Thomas F. Grady
John M. Franklin
David M. Offen

Tangie Marie Boston
Steven J Bushinsky
Scudder G. Stevens
Joseph John Console
Scudder G. Stevens
John J. Garagozzo
James W. Zerillo
Robert Captain Leite-Young
Michael D. Sayles
Matthew R. Nahrgang
Steven J Bushinsky
Eugene A. Camposano
Michael D. Sayles
James P. Mcgarrity

Hae Yeon Baik
David R. Black
David R. Black
Christopher Bokas
David R. Black
David R. Black
David R. Black
Hae Yeon Baik
Hae Yeon Baik
Christopher Bokas
David R. Black

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

06/05/2015
05/07/2015
06/08/2015

01/02/2014
06/04/2015
06/11/2015
05/28/2015
06/11/2015
05/04/2015
06/08/2015
09/03/2014
11/19/2013
06/08/2015
06/04/2015
05/22/2015
11/19/2013
12/30/2011

03/23/2015
06/26/2015
06/26/2015
06/20/2015
06/26/2015
06/26/2015
06/26/2015
06/23/2015
03/23/2015
06/20/2015
06/26/2015



STRICT OF
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Stephen Raslavich, Chief Judge
Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Thursday, July 30, 2015

10:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: GARY F SEITZ

15-14513-sr
15-14568-jkf
15-14565-mdc
15-14375-jkf
15-14518-sr
15-14366-jkf
15-14513-sr
15-14566-¢lf

10:30 A.M.

Bonnie Marrama (Debtor)
Caitlin C. Marshall (Debtor)

Erin Caitlin May (Debtor)

Frank G Kohler (Debtor)

Mark Daniel Wolfskehl (Debtor)
Megan Ann McSpadden (Debtor)
Kenneth Marrama (Debtor)
Tammy Jean Harris (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: GARY F SEITZ

15-14190-amc
11:00 A.M.

Shirley Pope (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: GARY F SEITZ

15-14378-jkf
15-14381-jkf
15-14374-mdc
15-14379-elf
15-14433-mdc
15-14370-amc
15-14502-sr

1:00 P.M.

Carolyn Deloatch (Debtor)
Isabelle Parada (Debtor)
Patrick Williams (Debtor)
Keisha Cox (Debtor)
Reginald C. Brown (Debtor)
Rosemary McHenry (Debtor)
Tammi I. Hairston (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: GARY F SEITZ

15-14373-sr
15-14438-¢lf

15-14572-mdc
15-14588-sr
15-14515-amc
15-14380-amc
15-14515-amc
15-14563-jkf

1:30 P.M.

Elsie M. Staulcup (Debtor)

Gina T. Doan (Debtor)

Hung V. Ta (Debtor)

Jasmine R Richardson (Debtor)
Marie Pifani (Debtor)

Michael Glenn Hammond (Debtor)
Twania Monique Tyson (Debtor)
Khali Anitra Hammond (Debtor)
Robert L Gonzalez (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: GARY F SEITZ

13-13935-jkf
15-13730-amc

Alfreda E. Hidalgo (Debtor)
Kenneth Rajoh Harris (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Michael A. Cibik2
Diana M. Dixon
Christian A. Dicicco

Stephen Vincent Bottiglieri

Stephen F. Gehringer
Brian C. Eves
Michael A. Cibik2
Christian A. Dicicco

Michael Gumbel

Erik B. Jensen
Erik B. Jensen
Erik B. Jensen
Erik B. Jensen
Jermaine D. Harris
Harvey Iseman
Jay G. Ochroch

David M. Offen

Robert J. Lohr

Robert J. Lohr

Robert J. Lohr

Brad J. Sadek

Carolyn Elaine Johnson
Carolyn Elaine Johnson
Carolyn Elaine Johnson
Brad J. Sadek

Michael A. Latzes
Nicole E. Collins

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

06/25/2015
06/27/2015
06/27/2015
06/19/2015
06/25/2015
06/19/2015
06/25/2015
06/27/2015

06/14/2015

06/19/2015
06/19/2015
06/19/2015
06/19/2015
06/23/2015
06/19/2015
06/25/2015

06/19/2015
06/23/2015
06/23/2015
06/29/2015
06/29/2015
06/25/2015
06/19/2015
06/25/2015
06/26/2015

05/02/2013
05/28/2015
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UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT

Stephen Raslavich, Chief Judge
Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule
Thursday, July 30, 2015

FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

2:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: GARY F SEITZ

15-14431-jkf

15-14567-elf
15-14575-sr
15-14589-elf
12-20205-sr
15-14372-mdc
15-14441-sr

3:00 P.M.

Adam J. Jastrzebski (Debtor)
Carol L. Reed (Debtor)
Deshanta L. Lee (Debtor)
Malikah Fortune (Debtor)
Mark Joseph Shefcyk (Debtor)
Tracy Danielle Brister (Debtor)
Wayne Tynes (Debtor)
Regina Bryant (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: GARY F SEITZ

15-14570-amc
15-14578-jkf
15-14456-¢elf
15-14490-¢elf

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Gary E. Thompson
Gary E. Thompson
Demetrius J. Parrish
Henry J. Sommer
Joel R. Spivack
Robert F. Stranick
Pro Se

Henry J. Sommer

Angel C Cubano (Debtor) Represented By: Siana Newman

Harun Abdus Samad (Debtor) Represented By: Pro Se

Joice A. Galanti (Debtor) Represented By: Mary Jacqueline Larkin
Margaret McDaniel (Debtor) Represented By: Siana Newman

15-14498-mdc Sandra Luzette Myers (Debtor) Represented By: Siana Newman
15-14443-amc Tawana J. Layton (Debtor) Represented By: Pro Se

4:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: GARY F SEITZ
15-14612-sr Amy C. Cutlip (Debtor) Represented By: Joseph L Quinn
15-14613-amc Bradford J. Horrocks (Debtor) Represented By: Joseph L Quinn
15-14609-sr Carolynn J. Buchanan (Debtor) Represented By: Joseph L Quinn
15-14599-sr Erich J Freimuth (Debtor) Represented By: Maggie S Soboleski
15-14606-mdc Holly Ann Lee (Debtor) Represented By: Joseph L Quinn
15-14612-sr Jason Cutlip (Debtor) Represented By: Joseph L Quinn
15-14601-amc Jeannette Tierney (Debtor) Represented By: Maggie S Soboleski
15-14606-mdc Kenneth Alton Lee (Debtor) Represented By: Joseph L Quinn

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

06/23/2015
06/23/2015
06/27/2015
06/29/2015
06/29/2015
10/31/2012
06/19/2015
06/23/2015

06/29/2015
06/29/2015
06/23/2015
06/25/2015
06/25/2015
06/23/2015

06/30/2015
06/30/2015
06/30/2015
06/30/2015
06/30/2015
06/30/2015
06/30/2015
06/30/2015



