

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Stephen Raslavich, Chief Judge Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule Thursday, July 30, 2015

833-Chestnut

CHAPTER: 7

8:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: GARY F SEITZ

15-14031-elf	Derrick Beale (Debtor)	Represented By: Thomas F. Grady	Date Filed	06/05/2015
15-13282-elf	Joseph Carrero (Debtor)	Represented By: John M. Franklin	Date Filed	05/07/2015
15-14058-mdc	Tammie S. Precia (Debtor)	Represented By: David M. Offen	Date Filed	06/08/2015

8:30 A.M.

TRUSTEE: GARY F SEITZ

14-10032-sr	Dana Lomax-Williams (Debtor)	Represented By: Tangie Marie Boston	Date Filed	01/02/2014
15-14011-elf	Elizabeth A. Krapf (Debtor)	Represented By: Steven J Bushinsky	Date Filed	06/04/2015
15-14150-mdc	Jasmine Leilani Kyle (Debtor)	Represented By: Scudder G. Stevens	Date Filed	06/11/2015
15-13727-amc	Jean Djinna LaFalaise (Debtor)	Represented By: Joseph John Console	Date Filed	05/28/2015
15-14150-mdc	Jeffrey Robert Kyle (Debtor)	Represented By: Scudder G. Stevens	Date Filed	06/11/2015
15-13112-amc	Laverne Summers (Debtor)	Represented By: John J. Garagozzo	Date Filed	05/04/2015
15-14055-sr	Margaret A. Davis (Debtor)	Represented By: James W. Zerillo	Date Filed	06/08/2015
14-17053-sr	Marva E. Wilkins (Debtor)	Represented By: Robert Captain Leite-Young	Date Filed	09/03/2014
13-20106-sr	Melvina Dudley-Salley (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael D. Sayles	Date Filed	11/19/2013
15-14065-jkf	Nicholas William Yushko (Debtor)	Represented By: Matthew R. Nahrgang	Date Filed	06/08/2015
15-14011-elf	Thomas A. Krapf (Debtor)	Represented By: Steven J Bushinsky	Date Filed	06/04/2015
15-13627-sr	Richard D Wills (Debtor)	Represented By: Eugene A. Camposano	Date Filed	05/22/2015
13-20106-sr	Stephen D Salley (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael D. Sayles	Date Filed	11/19/2013
11-19874-elf	Sylvia A Harker (Debtor)	Represented By: James P. Mcgarrity	Date Filed	12/30/2011
0.00 4 14				

<u>9:00 A.M.</u>

TRUSTEE: GARY F SEITZ

15-11950-mdc	Aun Hee Kim (Debtor)	Represented By: Hae Yeon Baik	Date Filed	03/23/2015
15-14560-mdc	Carla Janey Tyler-Polsz (Debtor)	Represented By: David R. Black	Date Filed	06/26/2015
15-14561-elf	Dawn Marie DiMatteo (Debtor)	Represented By: David R. Black	Date Filed	06/26/2015
15-14387-elf	Donna L. Henion (Debtor)	Represented By: Christopher Bokas	Date Filed	06/20/2015
15-14561-elf	John Joseph DiMatteo (Debtor)	Represented By: David R. Black	Date Filed	06/26/2015
15-14562-sr	Laura Lois Fedock (Debtor)	Represented By: David R. Black	Date Filed	06/26/2015
15-14559-jkf	Monireh M. Raika (Debtor)	Represented By: David R. Black	Date Filed	06/26/2015
15-14453-sr	Kui Seok Oh (Debtor)	Represented By: Hae Yeon Baik	Date Filed	06/23/2015
15-11950-mdc	Kyung Hwan Kim (Debtor)	Represented By: Hae Yeon Baik	Date Filed	03/23/2015
15-14387-elf	Roy R. Henion (Debtor)	Represented By: Christopher Bokas	Date Filed	06/20/2015
15-14560-mdc	Steven Robert Polsz (Debtor)	Represented By: David R. Black	Date Filed	06/26/2015



UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Stephen Raslavich, Chief Judge Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule Thursday, July 30, 2015

<u>10:00 A.M.</u>

TRUSTEE: GARY F SEITZ

INCOLLI, OIMI	1 SEITE			
15-14513-sr	Bonnie Marrama (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael A. Cibik2	Date Filed	06/25/2015
15-14568-jkf	Caitlin C. Marshall (Debtor)	Represented By: Diana M. Dixon	Date Filed	06/27/2015
15-14565-mdc	Erin Caitlin May (Debtor)	Represented By: Christian A. Dicicco	Date Filed	06/27/2015
15-14375-jkf	Frank G Kohler (Debtor)	Represented By: Stephen Vincent Bottiglieri	Date Filed	06/19/2015
15-14518-sr	Mark Daniel Wolfskehl (Debtor)	Represented By: Stephen F. Gehringer	Date Filed	06/25/2015
15-14366-jkf	Megan Ann McSpadden (Debtor)	Represented By: Brian C. Eves	Date Filed	06/19/2015
15-14513-sr	Kenneth Marrama (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael A. Cibik2	Date Filed	06/25/2015
15-14566-elf	Tammy Jean Harris (Debtor)	Represented By: Christian A. Dicicco	Date Filed	06/27/2015
<u>10:30 A.M.</u>				
TRUSTEE: GARY	F SEITZ			
15-14190-amc	Shirley Pope (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael Gumbel	Date Filed	06/14/2015
<u>11:00 A.M.</u>				
TRUSTEE: GARY	F SEITZ			
15-14378-jkf	Carolyn Deloatch (Debtor)	Represented By: Erik B. Jensen	Date Filed	06/19/2015
15-14381-jkf	Isabelle Parada (Debtor)	Represented By: Erik B. Jensen	Date Filed	06/19/2015
15-14374-mdc	Patrick Williams (Debtor)	Represented By: Erik B. Jensen	Date Filed	06/19/2015
15-14379-elf	Keisha Cox (Debtor)	Represented By: Erik B. Jensen	Date Filed	06/19/2015
15-14433-mdc	Reginald C. Brown (Debtor)	Represented By: Jermaine D. Harris	Date Filed	06/23/2015
15-14370-amc	Rosemary McHenry (Debtor)	Represented By: Harvey Iseman	Date Filed	06/19/2015
15-14502-sr	Tammi I. Hairston (Debtor)	Represented By: Jay G. Ochroch	Date Filed	06/25/2015
<u>1:00 P.M.</u>				
TRUSTEE: GARY	F SEITZ			
15-14373-sr	Elsie M. Staulcup (Debtor)	Represented By: David M. Offen	Date Filed	06/19/2015
15-14438-elf	Gina T. Doan (Debtor)	Represented By: Robert J. Lohr	Date Filed	06/23/2015
	Hung V. Ta (Debtor)	Represented By: Robert J. Lohr	Date Filed	06/23/2015
15-14572-mdc	Jasmine R Richardson (Debtor)	Represented By: Robert J. Lohr	Date Filed	06/29/2015
15-14588-sr	Marie Pifani (Debtor)	Represented By: Brad J. Sadek	Date Filed	06/29/2015
15-14515-amc	Michael Glenn Hammond (Debtor)	Represented By: Carolyn Elaine Johnson	Date Filed	06/25/2015
15-14380-amc	Twania Monique Tyson (Debtor)	Represented By: Carolyn Elaine Johnson	Date Filed	06/19/2015
15-14515-amc	Khali Anitra Hammond (Debtor)	Represented By: Carolyn Elaine Johnson	Date Filed	06/25/2015
15-14563-jkf	Robert L Gonzalez (Debtor)	Represented By: Brad J. Sadek	Date Filed	06/26/2015
<u>1:30 P.M.</u>				
TRUSTEE: GARY	F SEITZ			
13-13935-jkf	Alfreda E. Hidalgo (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael A. Latzes	Date Filed	05/02/2013
15-13730-amc	Kenneth Rajoh Harris (Debtor)	Represented By: Nicole E. Collins	Date Filed	05/28/2015



UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Stephen Raslavich, Chief Judge Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule Thursday, July 30, 2015

2:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: GARY F SEITZ

15-14431-jkf	Adam J. Jastrzebski (Debtor)	Represented By: Gary E. Thompson	Date Filed	06/23/2015
	Carol L. Reed (Debtor)	Represented By: Gary E. Thompson	Date Filed	06/23/2015
15-14567-elf	Deshanta L. Lee (Debtor)	Represented By: Demetrius J. Parrish	Date Filed	06/27/2015
15-14575-sr	Malikah Fortune (Debtor)	Represented By: Henry J. Sommer	Date Filed	06/29/2015
15-14589-elf	Mark Joseph Shefcyk (Debtor)	Represented By: Joel R. Spivack	Date Filed	06/29/2015
12-20205-sr	Tracy Danielle Brister (Debtor)	Represented By: Robert F. Stranick	Date Filed	10/31/2012
15-14372-mdc	Wayne Tynes (Debtor)	Represented By: Pro Se	Date Filed	06/19/2015
15-14441-sr	Regina Bryant (Debtor)	Represented By: Henry J. Sommer	Date Filed	06/23/2015
<u>3:00 P.M.</u>				
TRUSTEE: GARY	F SEITZ			
15-14570-amc	Angel C Cubano (Debtor)	Represented By: Siana Newman	Date Filed	06/29/2015
15-14578-jkf	Harun Abdus Samad (Debtor)	Represented By: Pro Se	Date Filed	06/29/2015
15-14456-elf	Joice A. Galanti (Debtor)	Represented By: Mary Jacqueline Larkin	Date Filed	06/23/2015
15-14490-elf	Margaret McDaniel (Debtor)	Represented By: Siana Newman	Date Filed	06/25/2015
15-14498-mdc	Sandra Luzette Myers (Debtor)	Represented By: Siana Newman	Date Filed	06/25/2015
15-14443-amc	Tawana J. Layton (Debtor)	Represented By: Pro Se	Date Filed	06/23/2015
<u>4:00 P.M.</u>				
TRUSTEE: GARY	F SEITZ			
15-14612-sr	Amy C. Cutlip (Debtor)	Represented By: Joseph L Quinn	Date Filed	06/30/2015
15-14613-amc	Bradford J. Horrocks (Debtor)	Represented By: Joseph L Quinn	Date Filed	06/30/2015
15-14609-sr	Carolynn J. Buchanan (Debtor)	Represented By: Joseph L Quinn	Date Filed	06/30/2015
15-14599-sr	Erich J Freimuth (Debtor)	Represented By: Maggie S Soboleski	Date Filed	06/30/2015
15-14606-mdc	Holly Ann Lee (Debtor)	Represented By: Joseph L Quinn	Date Filed	06/30/2015
15-14612-sr	Jason Cutlip (Debtor)	Represented By: Joseph L Quinn	Date Filed	06/30/2015
15-14601-amc	Jeannette Tierney (Debtor)	Represented By: Maggie S Soboleski	Date Filed	06/30/2015
15-14606-mdc	Kenneth Alton Lee (Debtor)	Represented By: Joseph L Quinn	Date Filed	06/30/2015